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22nd Century Technologies Inc Crystal Cooper

A-1 Technologies Inc Victor Mansukhani

Abacus Service Corporation D Mahidhar Reddy

Acro Service Corporation Kristin Shook

Acro Service Corporation Kshiteej Bhosale

AlphaPrimeTech Inc Surya Sulapu

Arthur Brown LLC Arthur M. Brown

Ask IT Consulting Inc. Akshay Gupta

Ask IT Consulting Inc. Manisha Gupta

Ask IT Consulting Inc. Ajay Arya

Ask IT Consulting Inc. Sudesh Verma

Avani Technology Solutions Inc Bruno Devaux

Briljent LLC Celia McGarry

CMA Consulting Peter Chynoweth

CMA Consulting Amanda Stan

Cogent Infotech Corporation Justin Acord

Cogent Infotech Corporation Justin Acord

Computer Aid, Inc. (CAI) Steve Pacchioli

COOLSOFT LLC Madhura Manjunath

Crossfire Consulting Corp Jessica Mazzeo

Documentation Strategies Inc Tami Cole

Donnelly & Moore Corp Eileen Guzzo

Garnet River Shaunessy Boss

GCOM Software Julie Bashant

GCOM Software Michael Gillooley

Genesys Consulting Services Inc Leo Pfohl

Global IT Services                Shavinder Phagura

Hysphere Inc Hare K

Hysphere Inc Siva Jasti

Hysphere Inc.  Ram P

IIT Inc Robert Kelsey

Infinity Systems Software Inc Ron Viola

Infojini Inc Sandeep Harjani

InfoPeople Corporation Laura Goffman

Infosys International Inc Roger Fay

Infosys International Inc Dain Massey-Williams

INSI Cloud Inc Mani K Kuchan

INSI Cloud Inc Ravi Kumar

Inteliblue Cathy Young

International Projects Consultancy Services 

(IPCS Inc) dba IPCS Kuldeep Dhar

Jon Siskind John Siskind

JSM Consulting Inc Vivek Shenoy

Kloudhive LLC Gaurav Chakraborty

Kloudhive LLC Ashok

KloudhiveLLC Vidyadhar Sharma

Knowledge Builders Inc Ed O'Brien
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Knowledge Builders Inc Bob Law

Knowledge Builders Inc Sanjay Kapalli

Koudhive LLC PC

LanceSoft Inc Prashant Arni

Logic House Ltd Roy Allen

Mindlance Inc. Vik Kalra

MSQUARE SYSTEMS INC Muthu Natarajan

MSQUARE SYSTEMS INC Bala Sekar

MVP Consulting Plus Inc Stephen Miller

MWIDM Inc. Marcus Wood

Neotecra, Inc. Alisha Verma 

Neotecra, Inc. Nirmal Goswamy 

NextOvation Todd Ruppenthal

Novalink Solutions LLC Maya Mitchell

NTT DATA Inc. Carol Fitzgerald

NTT DATA Inc. Amelia Rome

NTT DATA Inc. Vinay Sawkar

Ost Inc Brian Cole

Ost Inc Devendra Arole

Ost Inc Alan Preston

Ost Inc Shiv Garg

Ost Inc Vishal Kumar

Paramount Software Solutions, Inc Srinivas Kumar

Planned Systems International Bo Nak

PSI International Inc Jian Ham

PSI International Inc Fred Williams

PSI International Inc Eric Bauman

PSI International Inc Kun-Hur Chen

RK Software Inc Sara Hekmaty

RMS Computer Corporation Barry Klasson

RMS Computer Corporation John Galazin

ROBIS Analytics Charles Farris

Rose International Teri Elder

Seven Seas Technologies Inc DBA S2Tech Matt Moreau

Seven Seas Technologies Inc DBA S2Tech Shaurya Ahuja

Smart IMS Inc Odysseus Marcopolus

Software People, Inc. Sandeep Jain

Spruce Technology inc Kristen Mazza

TCA Consulting Group Inc John Cassandra

Tech Mahindra Arpit Shastri

Tech Search LLC dba Alaant Workforce 

Solutions Amy Stringer

Tech Valley Talent Renee Roth-O’Neil

Tech Valley Talent Rene Guzek

Tecknomic LLC Dexter Spencer

TEKsystems Matthew Galante

The LiRo Group John McCaffrey
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The LiRo Group Richard Annitto

The Vendervort Group Todd Vandervort

Trigyn Technologies Inc Mike Wodell

Trivision Group, Inc. Vijay Shenoy

Unique Comp Inc Gautam Tooley

US Tech Solutions Inc. Sahay

V Group Inc. Benjamin Beideman

Vandis Max Slygh

Vandis John Petrou

Vanguard Tech Group Inc. Robert L. Domenici

vTech Solution Inc Chintan Kothari

Winston Support Services Jonathan T. Frank
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govt@tscti.com 888 998-7284

victor@a1technology.biz 212 397-7481

mahidhar@abacusservice.com 248-522-6852

kshook@acrocorp.com 352-817-8827

kbhosale@acrocorp.com 734-542-4361

admin@alphaprimetech.com 212 203-2246

abrown@arthurbrownllc.com 518-635-0556 Office,  518-265-1205 Mobile 

akshay@askitc.com 631-883-6831

manisha.gupta@askitc.com 631-883-6831

arya@askitc.com 631-883-6831

sudesh@askitc.com 631-883-6831

bruno.d@avanitechsolutions.com 585 678-6855

cmcgarry@briljent.com 518 390-8824

pchynoweth@cma.com 518 783-9003

proposals@cma.com 518 783-9003

govt-bids@cogentinfo.com 412 889-7700

justin.acord@cogentinfo.com 412 889-7700

Stephen.pacchioli@cai.io 717-526-8759 (mobile) or 717-651-3164 (office)

bheems@coolsofttech.com Did not provide phone number

jessica@crossfireconsulting.com 914-302-2900

tami.cole@docstrats.com 518 432-1233

eileeng@donmor.com 845 304-8344

sboss@garnetriver.com 518 275-4800 X8069

julie@gcomsoft.com 518 869-1671

michael.gillooley@gcomsoft.com 518 869-1671

leo@genesysonline.com 518 459-9500

sphagura@globalitsvcs.com (916) 414-0311

hare@hysphere.com 518 322-9793

siva@gatewaysi.com 913 440-4867

ram@pgpassociates.com 518-488-7209

rkelsey@iit-inc.com 518 655-3700 X225

rviola@vicomnet.com 917 375-3233

statebids@infojiniconsulting.com 443 257-0086

laura@infopeoplecorp.com 646 790-8254

rogerf@infosysinternational.com 516 818-1702

dainm@infosysinternational.com 516 342-4319

mkumar@insicloud.com 908-696-3085

ravikumar@insicloud.com 248-918-4021

cathy@inteliblue.com 501 251-8918

support@ipcs.net 952 541-4888

siskind@optonline.net 516 297-2604

vivek@jsmconsultant.com 609 722-6600 X102

gaurav@dcmusa.com 478 718-6630

ashokrc@dcmusa.com 510 494-2313

vsharma@dcmusa.com 510 494-2330

eobrien@knowledgebuilders.com 518 250-4189 X103
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blaw@knowledgebuilders.com 518-250-4189

skapalli@knowledgebuilders.com 518-810-7478

pchanubala@kloudhive.com 713 927-0457

marketing@lancesoft.com 703 674-4500

rallen@logichouse.com 310 871-2790

cws@mindlance.com 201-204-9752

muthu.n@msquaresystems.com 703 222-5500

bala.sekar@msquaresystems.com  703-222-5500

reqs@mvpconsultingplus.com 518 218-1700

business@mwidm.com 215-315-0069

alisha@neotecra.com 212-693-3353

nirmal@neotecra.com 212-693-3353

todd.ruppenthal@nextovation.com 305-610-4932

novalink.newbiz@novalink-solutions.com 678 773-6322

Carol.fitzgerald@nttdata.com (518) 815-2057

Amelia.Rome@nttdata.com (518) 815-2055

 Vinay.sawkar@nttdata.com (703) 848-7229

bcole@ostglobal.com 202 466-8099

darole@ostglobal.com 202 466-8099

apreston@ostglobal.com 202 466-8099

sgarg@ostglobal.com 202 466-8099

vkkumar@ostglobal.com 202 466-8099

govt@paramountsoft.net 770-872-7829

bnak@plan-sys.com 703-933-3730

jianham@psiint.com 201 608-0393

fwilliams@psiint.com 646 461-3345

ebauman@psiint.com 646 461-3377

kchen@psiint.com 201 608-0565

sara.hekmaty@rksoftwareinc.com 718 786-9338

BarryK@rmscorp.com 212.840.8666 ext 240

johng@rmscorp.com 212.840.8666 ext 266

cfarris@robisanalytics.com 631 671-1454

state_locgov@roseint.com 636 812-4000 X7016

mattm@s2tech.com 636 333-9197

shauryaa@s2tech.com 314 703-0143

odysseus.marcopolus@smartims.com 609 955-3042

sandeep.jain@softwarepeople.us 631-863-0299

kmazza@sprucetech.com 862-225-9302

jcass@tcagroup.com 212 921-4786

arpit.shastri@techmahindra.com +1 224 616 7440

amy.stringer@alaant.com 518 689-0703

tech@techval.com 518-339-2845

rguzek@techvtal.com 518-882-0001 x 112

staffing@tecknomic.com 202 829-2953

mgalante@teksystems.com 518-445-1443

mccaffreyj@liro.com 516-595-3007
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AnnittoR@liro.com 516-746-2350 

todd@vandervortgroup.com 518 463-3202

mike.wodell@trigyn.com 732 777-4612

Vijay@trivisioninc.com 646-256-8574

gtooley@uciny.com 718-392-5100 

sahay@ustechsolutions.com 201-932-1269

benjaminb@vgroupinc.com 609-371-5400 Ext. 113

mslygh@vandis.com 516 281-2229

jpetrou@vandis.com 516 281-2251

robert.domenici@vanguardtechgroupinc.com 518.858.2611

rfp.vtech@vtechsolution.com 202 545-3277

jfrank@winstonstaffing.com 212-557-5000 ext. 799
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